

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5291 OF 2004

NECTAR BEVERAGES PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal Nos.5296/2004, 5293/2004, 356-357/2006, 359-360/2006,  
361-362/2006, 363-364/2006, 5858/2006, 108/2007  
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) No.1613/2008

Date: 03/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.  
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Chirag S. Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Raghvesh Singh, Adv.  
for M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Stand over for two weeks.

(N. ANNAPURNA)

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER